11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:15 AM

11:25 AM

11:40 AM

11:55 AM

12:10 PM

12:20 PM

METROPOLITAN
{F‘ STATE UNIVERSITY*

OF DENVER

President’s Cabinet Agenda
October 23, 2025
11 a.m. — 12:30 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER APPROVAL OF MINUTES

PRESIDENT’S UPDATE - Janine Davidson., President
¢ Roadrunner Shoutout Awards

STRATEGIC PLAN UPDATE - Dr. Meredith Jeffers, Executive Director of Strategy

POLICY UPDATES
e Social Media Policy (First Read)
e Employee’s Conflict of Interest (First Read)

WORKDAY STUDENT - Matthew Scott, Organization Change Manager
CHEIBA UPDATES — Amanda Berry, Executive Director of Total Rewards

SHARED GOVERNANCE UPDATE
e TSAC
e Staff Senate
e Council of Chairs
e Faculty Senate

GENERAL UPDATES
e RWS Soar and Team Roadrunner (Stacy Dvergsdal)



	11:00 AM  CALL TO ORDER APPROVAL OF MINUTES
	11:25 AM  POLICY UPDATES
	• Social Media Policy (First Read)
	• Employee’s Conflict of Interest (First Read)
	11:40 AM  WORKDAY STUDENT - Matthew Scott, Organization Change Manager
	11:55 AM  CHEIBA UPDATES – Amanda Berry, Executive Director of Total Rewards
	12:10 PM  SHARED GOVERNANCE UPDATE
	• TSAC
	• Staff Senate
	• Council of Chairs
	• Faculty Senate
	12:20 PM  GENERAL UPDATES
	• RWS Soar and Team Roadrunner (Stacy Dvergsdal)

