

President's Cabinet Agenda October 23, 2025 11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.

11:00 AM	CALL TO ORDER APPROVAL OF MINUTES
11:05 AM	PRESIDENT'S UPDATE - Janine Davidson., President • Roadrunner Shoutout Awards
11:15 AM	STRATEGIC PLAN UPDATE – Dr. Meredith Jeffers, Executive Director of Strategy
11:25 AM	 POLICY UPDATES Social Media Policy (First Read) Employee's Conflict of Interest (First Read)
11:40 AM	WORKDAY STUDENT - Matthew Scott, Organization Change Manager
11:55 AM	CHEIBA UPDATES – Amanda Berry, Executive Director of Total Rewards
12:10 PM	 SHARED GOVERNANCE UPDATE TSAC Staff Senate Council of Chairs Faculty Senate
12:20 PM	GENERAL UPDATESRWS Soar and Team Roadrunner (Stacy Dvergsdal)